TURN

YMNASTIK GO

Schilerinnen
Name

Karin Smirnov
Emily Fuhrmann
Natalie Hermann
Jenny Titov
Annika Meyert
Carline Jacobson

Fiona Isabell Schneider

Juniorinnen

Name

Christina Tschernischew
Aleksandra Zapekina
Maja Kuzmin

Lucija Juravic

Olga Hilkewitsch

Anja Herrmann

Angelina Schwendinger

Mannschaft
Schmiden
Bremen |
Bremen Il
Leipzig |

Halle

Verein
Schmiden
Bremen |
Bremen Il
TuG Leipzig Il
Leipzig |
Halle

Halle

Verein
Schmiden
Bremen |
Leipzig |
Croatien
Bremen Il
Bremen Il

Osterreich

Karin Smirnov
Emily Fuhrmann
Natalie Hermann

Annika Meyert

Fiona Isabell Schneider

SLK

SLK

SLK

SLK

SLK

SLK

SLK

MKL

MKL

JLK

JLK

JLK

JLK

JLK

D
4,200
4,500
4,550
3,600
3,250
2,600

3,250

6,800
6,850
5,600
5,000
4,900
3,300

3,650

A
8,550
7,950
7,500
7,000
7,400
7,200

6,750

8,950
8,650
7,700
8,350
7,900
8,000

6,600

Olga Hilkewitsch
Maja Kuzmin

Carline Jacobson

12. Internationaler TuG-Pokal
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik
19. November 2011

1. Gerat
E Abz
8,650 0,000
7,700 0,000
7,600 0,000
7,350 0,000
7,800 0,000
7,350 0,000
7,000 0,000

1. Geréat
E Abz
8,700 0,000
8,400 0,000
7,500 0,200
7,750 0,000
7,950 0,000
8,100 0,000
6,900 0,000

Christina Tschernischew

Aleksandra Zapekina

Leipzig
z D
21,400 3,600
20,150 3,950
19,650 4,050
17,950 3,000
18,450 3,250
17,150 2,600
17,000 3,200
z D
24,450 6,550
23,900 6,250
20,600 5,950
21,100 5,600
20,750 5,250
19,400 4,150
17,150 3,150
1. Gerat

45,850

44,050

40,400

39,050

34,150

2. Gerat
A E Abz
8,000 7,800 0,000
8,100 7,600 0,000
8,000 7,700 0,000
6,800 6,850 0,000
7,600 7,200 0,000
7,400 7,400 0,000
7,750 8,000 0,000
2. Gerat
A E Abz
8,900 8,550 0,000
8,800 8,200 0,000
8,000 7,600 0,200
8,400 7,650 0,000
8,150 7,650 0,000
8,000 8,000 0,000
6,900 7,250 0,000

z
19,400
19,650
19,750
16,650
18,050
17,400

18,950

z
24,000
23,250
21,350
21,650
21,050
20,150

17,300

2. Gerat
43,400
42,900
40,800
39,400

36,350

D
5,000
4,700
4,400
4,900
3,300
3,900

3,000

5,650
6,600
6,500
4,800
5,450
3,050

3,050

A
8,300
8,100
7,800
8,050
7,900
8,100

7,400

8,900
8,800
8,450
8,400
8,200
7,400

7,050

3. Gerat

E
8,500
7,800
7,900
8,500
7,500
8,150

7,450

Abz
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

3. Gerat

E
8,300
8,050
8,400
8,000
7,900
7,300

6,800

Abz
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

z
21,800
20,600
20,100
21,450
18,700
20,150

17,850

z
22,850
23,450
23,350
21,200
21,550
17,750

16,900

3. Gerat
44,650
44,050
41,650
42,050

38,000

Gesamt
62,600
60,400
59,500
56,050
55,200
54,700

53,800

Gesamt
71,300
70,600
65,300
63,950
63,350
57,300

51,350

Gesamt
133,900
131,000
122,850
120,500

108,500

Rang
1

2

Rang
1

2

Rang
1

2



